
1-URGENT - Outlook Email Notification (new)

To: Elena Chilkina <chilkina_elena@teneo-test.com>, Jose Marquez 
<marquez_jose@teneo-test.com>, Kevin G Moore <Kevin G Moore>, Mike A Roberts <Mike A
Roberts>, Tony Hamilton <hamilton_tony@teneo-test.com>, William Smith 
<smith_william@teneo-test.com>, Alan McGaughy <mcgaughy_alan@teneo-test.com>, Dorothy
Burrell <burrell_dorothy@teneo-test.com>, James Posway <posway_james@teneo-test.com>,
Maritta Mullet <mullet_maritta@teneo-test.com>, Michael Mitcham 
<mitcham_michael@teneo-test.com>, Brian Swinford <swinford_brian@teneo-test.com>, Alan
Jones <jones_alan@teneo-test.com>, Bob Brandt <Bob Brandt>, Charles Upshaw 
<upshaw_charles@teneo-test.com>, Harvey Mitchell <mitchell_harvey@teneo-test.com>, Henry
Terech <terech_henry@teneo-test.com>, James Thomas <James Thomas>, Ken N Byrd <Ken N
Byrd>, Randy Gray <Randy Gray>, Rusty Gourley <Rusty Gourley>, Stan Jablonski 
<jablonski_stan@teneo-test.com>, Tara Soyal <soyal_tara@teneo-test.com>, Adrian Ausucua 
<ausucua_adrian@teneo-test.com>, Brian Zatarain <zatarain_brian@teneo-test.com>, Carol Howes 
<howes_carol@teneo-test.com>, Denise Almoina <almoina_denise@teneo-test.com>, Denka
Wangdi <wangdi_denka@teneo-test.com>, Eduardo Robles <robles_eduardo@teneo-test.com>, Elio
Tortolero <tortolero_elio@teneo-test.com>, Felicia Legier <legier_felicia@teneo-test.com>, Felipe
Ospina <ospina_felipe@teneo-test.com>, Frances Reese <reese_frances@teneo-test.com>, Jana L
Paxton <Jana L Paxton>, Joy Oliver <Joy Oliver>, Kari Duncan <duncan_kari@teneo-test.com>,
Keith Sparks <sparks_keith@teneo-test.com>, Lisa B Alderman <Lisa B Alderman>, Maria
Alejandra Romero <Maria Alejandra Romero>, Mariella Mahan <mahan_mariella@teneo-test.com>,
Rudolf Bond <bond_rudolf@teneo-test.com>, Sean Long <long_sean@teneo-test.com>, Steve
Jernigan <jernigan_steve@teneo-test.com>, Steve Hirsh <hirsh_steve@teneo-test.com>, Timothy B
Rebhorn <Timothy B Rebhorn>, Veronica Medrano <medrano_veronica@teneo-test.com>, Veronica
Perez <perez_veronica@teneo-test.com>, Wendi Hoelscher <hoelscher_wendi@teneo-test.com>,
Yen Nguyen <nguyen_yen@teneo-test.com>, Alvin Thompson <thompson_alvin@teneo-test.com>,
Cynthia Franklin <franklin_cynthia@teneo-test.com>, Jesse Villarreal 
<villarreal_jesse@teneo-test.com>, Joann Collins <collins_joann@teneo-test.com>, Joe A Casas
<Joe A Casas>, Lia Halstead <halstead_lia@teneo-test.com>, Meredith Homco 
<homco_meredith@teneo-test.com>, Robert Allwein <allwein_robert@teneo-test.com>, Scott
Loving <loving_scott@teneo-test.com>, Steve Gillespie <gillespie_steve@teneo-test.com>, Tamara
Carter <carter_tamara@teneo-test.com>, Tracy Wood <wood_tracy@teneo-test.com>, Nikita Ford
<Nikita Ford>, Amy Villasenor <villasenor_amy@teneo-test.com>, Debra Young 
<young_debra@teneo-test.com>, Jeff Arnold <arnold_jeff@teneo-test.com>, John Reese 
<reese_john@teneo-test.com>, Josh Mayes <mayes_josh@teneo-test.com>, Larry Fenstad 
<fenstad_larry@teneo-test.com>, Mark Adleman <adleman_mark@teneo-test.com>, Mary Ann
Johnson <Mary Ann Johnson>, Mary Lynne Dix <Mary Lynne Dix>, Mike Thomas 
<thomas_mike@teneo-test.com>, Morris Brassfield <brassfield_morris@teneo-test.com>, Rinetia
Turner <turner_rinetia@teneo-test.com>, Robert Geheb <geheb_robert@teneo-test.com>, Tyrone
Brown <brown_tyrone@teneo-test.com>, Billy Dorsey <dorsey_billy@teneo-test.com>, Earl Hailey 
<hailey_earl@teneo-test.com>, Jeff Skilling <skilling_jeff@teneo-test.com>, Joannie Williamson 
<williamson_joannie@teneo-test.com>, Kenneth Lay <lay_kenneth@teneo-test.com>, Lena Lacey 
<lacey_lena@teneo-test.com>, Office of the Chairman <Office of the Chairman>, Rosalee Fleming 
<fleming_rosalee@teneo-test.com>, Sally Keepers <keepers_sally@teneo-test.com>, Sherri Sera 



<sera_sherri@teneo-test.com>, Suzanne Danz <danz_suzanne@teneo-test.com>, Tori L Wells <Tori
L Wells>, Bridget Fraser <fraser_bridget@teneo-test.com>, John Haggerty 
<haggerty_john@teneo-test.com>, Murdoch Morrison <Murdoch Morrison> 
Subject: 1-URGENT - Outlook Email Notification (new) 
From: Outlook Migration Team <Outlook Migration Team> 
Date: Wed, 08 Apr 2009 08:59:18 +0000

OUTLOOK EMAIL NOTIFICATION
Your Date of Migration is: May 16th
YOU WILL BE UNABLE TO SEND E-MAIL unless you take the following action:
Please go through your Notes email and clean out as many old/un-needed email 
items as possible BEFORE your date of migration.? After you are migrated to 
Outlook you will only be allocated 100MB of total Mailbox space.?? If more 
than this amount of data is migrated to Outlook YOU WILL NOT BE ABLE TO SEND 
E-MAIL until it is below the 100MB limit.? Cleaning up your Notes email now 
will prevent this from happening to YOU.
Enron,s messaging platform is migrating from Lotus Notes to Microsoft Outlook 
2000 worldwide. You will be accessing Outlook for all of your email 
functions. 
WHY IS ENRON MIGRATING TO OUTLOOK 2000?
Many factors contributed to the decision to migrate from Lotus Notes to 
Microsoft Exchange/Outlook. The most prominent factors were:
£ Significant advantages to moving to a product that is more integrated with
current Enron apps (Windows 2000, Office and Internet Explorer)
£ More efficient Shared PC and Roaming User features
£ Improved support and integration for Palm/CE devices
£ Instant Messaging capabilities
WHAT IS BEING MIGRATED TO OUTLOOK 2000?
£ Email Messages. From the date of your scheduled migration, the last (30) 
thirty days of your Email will be converted for use in Outlook.
£ All your folders in Notes you use to store email messages in.
£ To Do Items
£ Journal Items
£ Calendar Entries dating from (1) one year in the past to (10) ten years in
the future will be converted.
£ Address Books, but NOT your Distribution Lists that you created. You will
need to re-create these in Outlook.
Thank you,
Outlook 2000 Migration Team
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